POWERING
ENERGY PRODUCERS
C O M P R E H E N S I V E  B AT T E R Y  S O L U T I O N S
F O R  T H E  O I L  A N D  G A S  I N D U S T R Y
u	 BACKUP POWER SYSTEMS
u	 LIGHT TOWERS &
PORTABLE GENERATORS
u	 OILFIELD CONSTRUCTION

MODEL
DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY INCHES MILLIMETERS WEIGHT PRODUCT
FOOTNOTESVOLTAGE CA
RATING
CCA
RATING
STORAGE
CAPACITY L W H L W H LBS KGS
AGM DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES – SEALED, VALVE REGULATED & MAINTENANCE FREE
GC2 6CRV220 6 — 220 Ah 105 / 75A 10.25 7.06 10.94 260 179 278 66.0 29.9 ACGH
GC2H 6CRVGC2H 6 — 245 Ah 150 / 75A 10.25 7.06 11.38 260 179 289 79.0 25.7 ACGH
902 6CRV330 6 — 330 Ah 200 / 75A 11.62 7.01 14.59 295 178 371 103.0 46.9 ACGH
903 6CRV390 6 — 390 Ah 255 / 75A 11.62 7.01 16.75 295 178 430 127.0 57.5 ACGH
GC8 8CRV165 8 — 165 Ah 120 / 56A 10.31 7.06 10.82 262 179 275 66.0 29.9 ACGH
U1 12CRV33 12 — 33 Ah 38 / 25A 7.68 5.12 7.36 195 130 187 22.0 10.0 CHX
22NF 12CRV55 12 — 55 Ah 85 / 25A 9.02 5.43 9.33 229 138 237 51.0 23.1 CHU
24 12CRV80 12 — 80 Ah 140 / 25A 11.26 6.75 9.38 286 171 238 51.0 23.1 ACGH
27 12CRV100 12 — 98 Ah 170 / 25A 13.00 6.75 9.38 330 171 238 58.0 26.3 ACGH
31 12CRV110 12 — 110 Ah 200 / 25A 13.00 6.77 9.38 330 172 238 60.0 27.2 ACGH
4D 12CRV4D 12 — 180 AH 325 / 25A 20.87 8.23 9.45 530 209 240 123.0 56.0 ACGH
8D 12CRV8D 12 — 240 AH 500 / 25A 20.52 10.59 9.02 521 269 229 162 73.5 ACGH
FLA COMMERCIAL DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES – LOW MAINTENANCE SERVICE
GC2 CR-205 6 — 205 Ah 105 / 75A 10.25 7.06 10.94 260 179 278 56.0 25.4 ADFGIJ
CR-235 6 — 235 Ah 122 / 75A 10.25 7.06 10.94 260 179 278 63.0 28.6 ADFGIJ
GC2H CR-260 6 — 260 AH 150 / 75A 10.25 7.06 11.63 260 179 295 75.0 34.0 ADFGIJ
902 CR-330 6 — 330 Ah 190 / 75A 12.19 7.19 14.13 310 183 359 93.0 42.2 ADFGIJ
903 CR-390 6 — 390 Ah 215 / 75A 12.38 7.19 16.13 314 183 410 115.0 52.2 ADFGIJ
GC8 CR-165 8 — 165 Ah 117 / 56A 10.31 7.06 10.82 262 179 275 64.0 29.0 ADFGIJ
24 24HDC 12 — 95 Ah 140 / 25A 11.06 6.81 9.38 281 173 238 50.0 22.7 ADFGIJ
27 27HDC 12 — 115 Ah 180 / 25A 12.95 6.81 9.38 329 173 238 58.0 26.3 ADFGIJ
31 31HDC 12 — 130 Ah 200 / 25A 13.00 6.75 9.38 330 171 238 65.0 29.5 ADFGIJ
GC12 CR-GC150 12 — 150 Ah 103 / 56A 12.92 7.06 10.53 328 179 267 81.0 36.7 ADFGIJ
BACKUP POWER & DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES
BCI
GROUP
MODEL
DESCRIPTION
ELECTRICAL CAPACITY INCHES MILLIMETERS WEIGHT PRODUCT
FOOTNOTESVOLTAGE CA
RATING
CCA
RATING
STORAGE
CAPACITY L W H L W H LBS KGS
AGM POWER MANAGEMENT BATTERIES – SEALED, VALVE REGULATED & MAINTENANCE FREE
— 12CE7.5 12 — 7.5 Ah — 5.94 2.56 3.94 151 65 100 4.8 2.1 CHT1/T2
— 12CE26 12 — 25 Ah — 6.50 6.93 5.00 165 176 127 17.1 7.4 CHT1/T2
U1 12CE35 12 — 35 Ah 43 / 25A 7.72 5.16 7.09 196 131 180 21.5 9.8 CHX
22NF 12CE55 12 — 55 Ah 80 / 25A 9.06 5.43 9.41 230 138 239 37.1 16.8 CHU
24 12CE75 12 — 75 Ah 140 / 75A 10.24 6.61 9.41 260 168 239 48.8 22.1 CGHU
27 12CE100 12 — 100 Ah 170 / 25A 12.13 6.61 9.41 308 168 239 58.2 26.4 CGHU
31 12CE110 12 — 110 Ah 200 / 25A 13.07 6.89 9.65 332 175 245 64.5 29.2 BCGH
FLA HEAVY-DUTY MARINE DEEP CYCLE BATTERIES – MAINTENANCE FREE
24 24MDC 12 685 75 Ah 100 / 25A 10.19 6.81 9.50 259 173 241 38.0 17.2 ADEGIJ
27 27MDC 12 1000 95 Ah 140 / 25A 12.95 6.81 9.38 329 173 238 53.0 24.0 ADEGIJ
31 31MDC 12 1155 105 Ah 180 / 25A 13.00 6.75 9.38 330 171 238 58.0 26.3 ADEGIJ